Mess-, Steuer- und Regelgeräte GmbH
Copyright© 2022 WUNTRONIC GmbH. All Rights Reserved
Heppstrasse 30 D - 80995 München Tel. +49 (89) 313 30 07 Fax +49 (89)  314 67 06
e-mail: WUNTRONIC@wuntronic.de
Universal Heat Flow Sensors
For Industry, Laboratory and Resarch
Model: HFS50, HFS15, HFS20, HFR25,

2
 Length
a
Diameter
d
Thickness
t
Temperature Sensitivity
1
  (Wm
-2
)mV  BTU/ft
-2
)mV  ohms Sekond mm (Inch) mm (Inch) mm (Inch)  (optional)
C04-010-010 HFRM10 375 1.19 30 4 -- 10 (0.4) 2 Thermocouple K,T
C03-010-010 HFSM10 375 1.19 30 4 10 (0.4) -- 2 Thermocouple K,T
C04-016-010 HFRM16 150 47.6 100 4 -- 16 (0.63) 2 Thermocouple K,T
C03-016-010 HFSM16 150 47.6 100 4 16 (0.63) -- 2 Thermocouple  K,T
C03-020-010 HFS20 80 25.4 200 15 20 (0.79) -- 3 Thermocouple  K,T, NTC
C04-025-010 HFR25 60 19.03 250 15 -- 25 (0.98) 3 Thermocouple  K,T, NTC
C03-035-010 HFS35 15 4,76 1000 15 35 (1.38) -- 3 Thermocouple  K,T, NTC
C03-050-010 HFS50 8 2.54 2000 15 50 (1.97) -- 3 Thermocouple  K,T, NTC
Sensors can be shipped with optional temperature sensors included.
Possible sensors are:
 Thermocouple type T  (without/with plug)NTC with 2.2kΩ at 25◦C
 Thermocouple type K  (without/with plug)